

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14032/2011

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDHA TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14920/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15970/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20172/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 04/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sudeep Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr K.L.D.S.Vinober, Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr Sanveer Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr Sudeep Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) NO.14032/2011

Await service of unserved respondents.

Item No.12

SLP(C) NO.14920/2011

Despite order by the Registrar's Court steps not taken for serving process against unserved respondent Nos. 1 and 3 to 7. Time of two weeks extended. Dasti is also permitted.

SLP(C) NO.15970/2011

Service is complete.

SLP(C) NO.20172/2011

Despite earlier order fresh steps not taken for serving process against respondent no.1. Time of two weeks extended.

List again on 27.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar